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FOWLES AUCTIONS & SALES PTY LTD
2099 PRINCES HIGHWAY  CLAYTON  VICTORIA 3168
TELEPHONE (03) 9265 5555 FAX (03) 9265 5501

Wed, 23 Nov 2022
CARPET AUCTION
COMMENCING AT: 10:00 AM
Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (If any).

LOT T Description. ... .. . Quantity UOM
1 SUNDAY SUNRISE 2ND 2ND 8.200 BM
2 SUNDAY SPIRIT QUEST 2ND 8.100 BM
3 SUNDAY SPIRIT QUEST 2ND 6.800 BM
4. CASELLA GROUND GINGER 2ND 9.800 BM
5. AUCTION CARPET 6.350 BM
6 AUCTION CARPET 9.500 BM
7 ELMVIEW NOUGAT CREAM 2ND 5.700 BM
8 ELMVIEW NOUGAT CREAM 2ND 9.300 BM
9. ELMVIEW EARL GREY 2ND 5.500 BM
10. ELMVIEW EARL GREY 2ND 3.900 BM
11. ELMVIEW EARL GREY 2ND 5.800 BM
12. RENDELL PLUSH EUPHRATES 2ND 4.600 BM
13. RENDELL PLUSH EUPHRATES 2ND 4.800 BM
14. RENDELL PLUSH EUPHRATES 2ND 10.700 BM
15. RENDELL PLUSH EUPHRATES 2ND 3.600 BM
16. RENDELL PLUSH EUPHRATES 2ND 4.800 BM
17. NORTON KOHL 2ND 12.600 BM
18. NORTON KOHL 2ND 6.400 BM
19. CORTINO MOUNTAINEER 2ND 10.200 BM
20. CORTINO MOUNTAINEER 2ND 8.000 BM
21. CORTINO ODYSSEY 2ND 8.100 BM
22. CORTINO ODYSSEY 2ND 6.200 BM
23. CARSEN COBBLE 2ND 8.800 BM
24. CARSEN COBBLE 2ND 6.300 BM
25. CORTINO HAYLOFT 2ND 11.700 BM
26. CITY LIVING PLUSH PLAZA 2ND 21.000 BM
27. ASHTON EMBER 2ND 19.500 BM
28. ASTRID ESPRESSO 2ND 2ND 10.200 BM
29. AGEAN WICKED 2ND 2ND 8.000 BM
30. ASHTON TWIST GREY 2ND 2ND 7.000 BM
31. ASHTON TWIST NORDICA 2ND 2ND 10.000 BM
32. ASHTON TWIST ASH BLONDE 2ND 2ND 9.400 BM
33. EVOKE GREY 2ND 2ND 8.100 BM
* = Seller Not Registered For GST
KEAEIEEXAAAIAAAIAAAAXAXAAAAXAAAXAAAAXAAAAXAAAAAAAAXAAAXAAAAXAAAAXAAAAXAAXAAXAAAAAAXX
* Please Note: *

*

*
* TERMS - Payment by CASH, VISACARD, MASTERCARD, or BANK CHEQUE. *
* The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a *
* BANK CHEQUE. *

* *x *x *x *x *x *x *x *x * *x EA A AR I T R e
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RUSHCUTTER ANCHOR 2ND

2ND

MEDITERRANEAN MOLE GREY 2ND 2ND
MILLSBROOK MISTY BAY 2ND 2ND
ASHTON TWIST BIRDI 2ND 2ND
ASHTON TWIST BIRDI 2ND 2ND

EVOKE TWIST NEONA 2ND
EVOKE TWIST NEONA 2ND
EVOKE TWIST NEONA 2ND

2ND
2ND
2ND

BAY OF ISLAND CRYSTAL 2ND

BAY OF ISLAND CRYSTAL 2ND

BAY OF ISLAND CRYSTAL 2ND

BAY OF ISLAND CRYSTAL 2ND

BAY OF ISLAND CRYSTAL 2ND
MERITON CORRIDOR FLASH BLACK 2ND
MERITON CORRIDOR FLASH BLACK 2ND
MERITON CORRIDOR FLASH BLACK 2ND
MERITON CORRIDOR FLASH BLACK 2ND
MERITON CORRIDOR FLASH BLACK 2ND
VARSEN SOFT METAL 2ND

SP 50/50 TORRIDON CHARCOAL HEATHER 2ND

ELCOT PARK BRAMLEY BLUFF 2ND
SP VICTORIA TWIST TEAL 2ND

SP VICTORIA TWIST TEAL 2ND

KINGSCLIFF SEAGRASS QUEST 2ND
KINGSCLIFF SEAGRASS QUEST 2ND
HIP HOP RYE
HIP HOP RYE

VELOUR 800z
MOUNT GIPPS
MOUNT GIPPS
CITY LIVING
CITY LIVING
TUDOR TWIST
TUDOR TWIST

ELISSA

EAGLE 2ND

EAGLE 2ND

PLUSH STUDIO 2ND
PLUSH STUDIO 2ND
SUPREME TEMPLAR 2ND
SUPREME TEMPLAR 2ND

CASELLA MACCHIATO 2ND
CASELLA MACCHIATO 2ND

ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL
ARTIFICAL

QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET
QUINN STREET

GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS
GRASS

ACTIVE PLUS GREEN
PRO TENNIS GREEN
LEISURE TENNIS GREEN
LEISURE TENNIS OLIVE
WHITFIELD

1.0 x 1.0m TILE

PRO SERVE 16

LEISURE TENNIS BUFFALO
- ACTIVE GREEN (1.85w)
TEST PITCH GREEN (1.85w)

ADVANTAGE 29 BLUE
ADVANTAGE 29 BLUE
ACTIVE PLUS GREEN
TEST PITCH GREEN
ADVANTAGE 29 GREEN

LEISURE 15 GREEN (1.7w)
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
DUBLIN EC GROUP 1ST
BARONE EC GROUP 1ST
BARONE EC GROUP 1ST
BARONE EC GROUP 1ST
BARONE EC GROUP 1ST
BARONE EC GROUP 1ST
BARONE EC GROUP 1ST

10.200
11.100
22.100

9.000
14.000

7.200
14.000
21.500

8.200

4.500

7.700

3.500

4.700

9.600

7.800

5.100

8.700

9.800
17.100
36.000
39.000
27.500
30.100
41.500
20.600
30.900
21.200
15.900

5.000
31.800

5.000
45.200
11.400
20.500
11.500
23.300
74.000
68.450
86.950
74.000
50.000

1.000
98.790
88.800
16.650
18.310
24.790
18.870
12.950
13.320
49.210
50.490
35.000
30.000
15.000
50.000
15.000
20.000
50.000
15.000
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20.000
50.000
15.000
48.800
15.000
20.000
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QUINN STREET BARONE EC GROUP 1ST 33.700
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND 49.200
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND 29.600
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND 20.000
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND 41.400
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND 23.400
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND 25.000
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND 15.000
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND 35.000
KINGSCLIFFE SLICK 2ND 39.600
GROOVE BONDAGE 15.700
SIGNATURE SAMBA BEIGE 39.300
HIP HOP POW 20.600
PIONEER DARK COBBLE 2ND 40.000
SUNDAY SUNRISE 2ND 2ND 45.400
GROOVE POW 35.300
QUEENS POINT 113 FOG 1ST 45.000
PRESIDENT GRANITE 1ST 25.400
PRESIDENT GRANITE 1ST 8.700
COUNTESS FOG 10.000
COUNTESS FOG 1ST 28.000
COUNTESS FOG 1ST 35.000
MANLY HIDDEN CASSURINA 20.000
MANLY HIDDEN CASSURINA 25.000
MANLY HIDDEN CASSURINA 30.000
MANLY HIDDEN CASSURINA 25.000
GROOVE SPANK 27.000
INTERFACE CUBRIC CARNIVAL ( 5m2 ) 90.000
INTERFACE DESSO ( 5m2 ) 20.000
MILLIKEN ONTRA GREEN ( 5m2 ) 20.000
INTERFACE PLANKS 930 GREY FADE (4m2) 20.000
INTERFACE PLANK CUSHIONBAC CHERRY 24.000
INTERFACE SPECIAL BEIGE (5m2) 110.000
SIGNATURE VIVID ( 5m2 ) 20.000
PORI BEIGE TILES 95.000
ONTERA CARPET TILE 5P BLOSSOM 66.000
EXPO NON WOVEN CARPET EBONY (1.08w) 81.000
EXPO NON WOVEN CARPET EBONY (1.08w) 81.000
EXPO NON WOVEN CARPET EBONY (1.08w) 81.000
EXPO NON WOVEN CARPET EBONY (1.08w) 81.000
EXPO NON WOVEN CARPET EBONY (1.08w) 81.000
EXPO NON WOVEN CARPET EBONY (1.08w) 81.000
EXPO NON WOVEN CARPET EBONY (1.08w) 81.000
EXPO NON WOVEN CARPET EBONY (1.08w) 81.000
EXPO NON WOVEN CARPET EBONY (1.08w) 81.000
SPECIAL WEAVE BLACK 1ST 13.300
SPECIAL WEAVE BLACK 1ST 29.200
SPECIAL WEAVE BLACK 1ST 32.300
SPECIAL WEAVE GREY 1ST 50.000
SPECIAL WEAVE GREY 1ST 15.000
SPECIAL WEAVE GREY 1ST 41.700
SPECIAL WEAVE GREY 1ST 46.900
SPECIAL WEAVE GREY 1ST 20.000
SPECIAL WEAVE SAND 1ST 40.000
SPECIAL WEAVE SAND 1ST 41.200
SPECIAL WEAVE SAND 1ST 30.000
SPECIAL WEAVE SAND 1ST 50.000
SPECIAL WEAVE SAND 1ST 22.300
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 32.500
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 20.000
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 30.000
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 41.000
SPECIAL WEAVE STONE 1ST 22.300
CLASSIC WEAVE COBBLESTONE QUEST 1ST 50.000
CLASSIC WEAVE COBBLESTONE QUEST 1ST 25.000
CLASSIC WEAVE COBBLESTONE QUEST 1ST 20.000
CLASSIC WEAVE COBBLESTONE QUEST 1ST 21.400

CLASSIC WEAVE COBBLESTONE QUEST 1ST 50.000
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CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
CLASSIC WEAVE
ASHTON TWIST
ASHTON TWIST
ASHTON TWIST
ASHTON TWIST
ASHTON TWIST
ASHTON TWIST
ASHTON TWIST
VENETIAN RAW
VENETIAN RAW
ASHTON TWIST
ASHTON TWIST
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BROWN BEAR 1ST

BROWN BEAR 1ST

BROWN BEAR 1ST

BROWN BEAR 1ST

BROWN BEAR 1ST

THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 1ST
THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 1ST
THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 1ST
THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 1ST
SANDSTONE 1ST

SANDSTONE 1ST

SANDSTONE 1ST

SANDSTONE 1ST

SANDSTONE 1ST

IRISH MIST 2ND 2ND

IRISH MIST 2ND 2ND

IRISH MIST 2ND 2ND

IRISH MIST 2ND 2ND

IRISH MIST 2ND 2ND

IRISH MIST 2ND 2ND

IRISH MIST 2ND 2ND
SALT 2ND 2ND
SALT 2ND 2ND

PAMBULA BEACH 2ND 2ND
PAMBULA BEACH 2ND 2ND
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37.900
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20.000
20.700
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32.200
12.100
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5.200
24._700

5.000
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6.800
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41.100
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